
JARRITOS 1.50

SODA/WATER 1.00

DRINKS

20
3.4
34
.94
82

CALL TO ORDER...

FOLLOW US:
WWW.ELPLACERITO.COM

203.434.9482



QUEZADILLA 7.00

WITH MOZZARELLA OR OAXACA  CHEESE, 
TOMATO,ONIONS,
RED OR GREEN SAUCE

CON QUESO MOZZARELLA O OAXACA, 
CEBOLLA, TOMATES, SALSA VERDE O ROJA

CEMITA 8.00

WWW.ELPLACERITO.COM

BURRITO7.00

TORTA /
SANDWICH6.00

POLLO/CHICKEN

CHORIZO/MEXICAN SAUSAGE
CARNE ENCHILADA / SPICY PORK
CARNITAS / FRIED PORK

LENGUA / BEEF TONGUE

BISTEC/STEAK
AL PASTOR/ROAST PORK

PICK FROM:

TACOS2.50
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